RE
92703/04.96
replaces 08.91
RE 92703/04.96
size 28…60Brueninghaus Hydromatik
Brueninghaus Hydromatik   1
The variable displacement axial piston pump A10VO in
swashplate design was designed for hydrostatic drives in open

  101-2 (SAE B) 25-4 (SAE B-B) A10VO 45 (shaft S) – ❍ – K04
  127-4 (SAE C) 32-4 (SAE C) A10VO 60 (shaft S) – – ❍ K15
Type Code
2   Brueninghaus Hydromatik
A10V O / 52 –   N00
A10V
O
52
R
L
P
V
S
U
C
D
SAE- threaded rear ● ● –
SAE- flange rear - UNC threads ● ● ●
64
61






SAE- flange rear - metric threads ❍ ● ❍






11
SAE- flange side ports
❍ ● ❍         UNC - threads
● = available
❍ = in preparation
– = not available



only
possible
without
through drive



12
SAE- flange side ports
❍ ● ❍         metric threads
62
R
Variable displacement pump A10VO, Series 5
RE 92703/04.96
Hydraulic fluid
Prior to project design, please see our catalogue sheets RE
90220 (mineral oils) and RE 90221 (environmentally compatible
fluids) for detailed information on the selection of hydraulic fluids
and application conditions.